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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR BLR 2000-07-21
2 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1208 1997-05-03
3 KULIAYEVA, Lizaveta RCOT BLR 1019 1996-03-21
4 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 2000-09-06
5 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT BLR 146 1998-03-06
6 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana RCOT BLR 1999-03-30
7 ZANEUSKAYA, Hanna RCOT BLR 1994-09-12
8 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina SAM- ESP 1050 1997-10-23
9 OJEDA, Barbara SAM- ESP 378 1993-06-07
10 OJEDA, Marina SAM- ESP 1057 1998-06-26
11 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM FIN 295 1989-10-15
12 KWOK, Rachel GBR 285 1989-01-06
13 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLS NED 300 1996-03-09
14 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia D'ARTAG POL 2001-04-01
15 BESSMAN, JULIA UKSSG POL 1293 2001-03-09
16 BOBER, Zuzanna GSF POL 1283 1999-07-27
17 BORKOWSKA, Anna UKSATENA POL 2000-09-26
18 BRZEZINSKA, Zofia BOHUN POL 2002-05-21
19 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia KUAMPOZNAN POL 106 1997-09-18
20 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika KUAMPOZNAN POL 109 1995-11-07
21 CZAJKA, Justyna Z PABIANICE POL 1180 1995-04-28
22 CZAJKA, Weronika Z PABIANICE POL 1102 1995-04-28
23 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna WROC POL 434 1997-10-07
24 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra WROC POL 442 1997-10-07
25 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia AZS GDANSK POL 125 1994-06-04
26 GONDEK, Natalia D'ARTAG POL 1190 2000-06-17
27 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2002-09-10
28 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra UKSSG POL 1175 1999-12-27
29 JELINSKA, Martyna BUDTORUN POL 26 1992-05-05
30 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra D'ARTAG POL 2001-02-25
31 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja UKSATENA POL 1135 2000-02-14
32 LIDZBARSKA, Julia GSF POL 431 1999-03-13
33 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna KUAMPOZNAN POL 23 1990-04-19
34 LYCZBINSKA, Marta BUDTORUN POL 88 1990-04-20
35 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna WARTPOZNAN POL 400 1998-11-24
36 MECH, Marta GSF POL 267 1999-11-18
37 MURAWSKA, Karolina UKSATENA POL 1147 2001-03-31
38 NIECIECKA, Aleksandra GSF POL 1296 1999-04-09
39 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra AZS W-WA POL 2031 1993-05-25
40 PALUCH, Aleksandra D'ARTAG POL 2000-05-05
41 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POLOL POL 2046 2000-10-25
42 ROGOZ, ALICJA KSD POL 1185 2000-08-14
43 RUDZINSKA, Patrycja AZS GDANSK POL 2060 1998-07-11
44 SULIK, Sandra WROC POL 1161 1996-01-03
45 SYNORADZKA, Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 90 1988-01-30
46 SZABELSKA, Oliwia KUAUB POL 1140 2000-04-04
47 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria AZS GDANSK POL 1194 1998-12-02
48 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja AZS GDANSK POL 2057 1998-04-19
49 TOMCZAK, Renata IKSLESZNO POL 387 1999-05-29
50 TOPORSKA, Joanna GSF POL 2035 1999-03-29
51 VETULANI, Maria KUAMPOZNAN POL 266 1996-09-09
52 WALCZYK, Julia KUAMPOZNAN POL 85 1997-10-28
53 WASILCZUK, Dominika UKSPS POL 1119 2000-08-20
54 WIADEREK, Alicja KUAMPOZNAN POL 1016 1996-03-06
55 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna UKSATENA POL 1168 2001-03-30
56 WLOSINSKA, Julia AZS W-WA POL 1285 2000-10-04
57 WOJTALUK, Julia KUAUB POL 1165 1998-09-15
58 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata AZS POZNAN POL 120 1982-01-30
59 ZELECHOWSKA, Sara KUAMPOZNAN POL 1144 1997-12-14
60 ZUROWSKA, Beata WROC POL 428 1997-09-08
61 MENDOZA, Geiglys WROC VEN 131 1994-03-23



9 poules
2 poules of 6 and 7 poules of 7
48 (78,69% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna KUAMPOZNAN POL 23
2 JELINSKA, Martyna BUDTORUN POL 26
3 WALCZYK, Julia KUAMPOZNAN POL 85
4 LYCZBINSKA, Marta BUDTORUN POL 88
5 SYNORADZKA, Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 90
6 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia KUAMPOZNAN POL 106
7 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika KUAMPOZNAN POL 109
8 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata AZS POZNAN POL 120
9 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia AZS GDANSK POL 125
10 MENDOZA, Geiglys WROC VEN 131
11 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT BLR 146
12 VETULANI, Maria KUAMPOZNAN POL 266
13 MECH, Marta GSF POL 267
14 KWOK, Rachel GBR 285
15 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM FIN 295
16 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLS NED 300
17 OJEDA, Barbara SAM- ESP 378
18 TOMCZAK, Renata IKSLESZNO POL 387
19 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna WARTPOZNAN POL 400
20 ZUROWSKA, Beata WROC POL 428
21 LIDZBARSKA, Julia GSF POL 431
22 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna WROC POL 434
23 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra WROC POL 442
24 WIADEREK, Alicja KUAMPOZNAN POL 1016
25 KULIAYEVA, Lizaveta RCOT BLR 1019
26 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina SAM- ESP 1050
27 OJEDA, Marina SAM- ESP 1057
28 CZAJKA, Weronika Z PABIANICE POL 1102
29 WASILCZUK, Dominika UKSPS POL 1119
30 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja UKSATENA POL 1135
31 SZABELSKA, Oliwia KUAUB POL 1140
32 ZELECHOWSKA, Sara KUAMPOZNAN POL 1144
33 MURAWSKA, Karolina UKSATENA POL 1147
34 SULIK, Sandra WROC POL 1161
35 WOJTALUK, Julia KUAUB POL 1165
36 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna UKSATENA POL 1168
37 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra UKSSG POL 1175
38 CZAJKA, Justyna Z PABIANICE POL 1180
39 ROGOZ, ALICJA KSD POL 1185
40 GONDEK, Natalia D'ARTAG POL 1190
41 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria AZS GDANSK POL 1194
42 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1208
43 BOBER, Zuzanna GSF POL 1283
44 WLOSINSKA, Julia AZS W-WA POL 1285
45 BESSMAN, JULIA UKSSG POL 1293
46 NIECIECKA, Aleksandra GSF POL 1296
47 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra AZS W-WA POL 2031
48 TOPORSKA, Joanna GSF POL 2035
49 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POLOL POL 2046
50 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja AZS GDANSK POL 2057
51 RUDZINSKA, Patrycja AZS GDANSK POL 2060
52 BRZEZINSKA, Zofia BOHUN POL
53 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia D'ARTAG POL
54 BORKOWSKA, Anna UKSATENA POL
55 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra D'ARTAG POL
56 ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR BLR
57 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL
58 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana RCOT BLR
59 PALUCH, Aleksandra D'ARTAG POL
60 ZANEUSKAYA, Hanna RCOT BLR
61 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR
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Piste podium

13:00

Referee(s):

MATYSIAK, Katarzyna WARTPOZNAN / POL

LYCZBINSKA, Hanna KUAMPOZNAN / POL

KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra D'ARTAG / POL

WINIARSKA, Katarzyna UKSATENA / POL

JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra UKSSG / POL

TOMCZAK, Renata IKSLESZNO / POL

ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR / BLR

Piste 1

13:00

Referee(s):

BORKOWSKA, Anna UKSATENA / POL

CZAJKA, Justyna Z PABIANICE / POL

ZUROWSKA, Beata WROC / POL

OJEDA, Barbara SAM- / ESP

WOJTALUK, Julia KUAUB / POL

ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia D'ARTAG / POL

JELINSKA, Martyna BUDTORUN / POL

Piste 3

13:00

Referee(s):

ROGOZ, ALICJA KSD / POL

LIDZBARSKA, Julia GSF / POL

RUDZINSKA, Patrycja AZS GDANSK / POL

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLS / NED

SULIK, Sandra WROC / POL

WALCZYK, Julia KUAMPOZNAN / POL



Piste 4

13:00

Referee(s):

DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM / FIN

LYCZBINSKA, Marta BUDTORUN / POL

GONDEK, Natalia D'ARTAG / POL

FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna WROC / POL

SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja AZS GDANSK / POL

ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana RCOT / BLR

ZELECHOWSKA, Sara KUAMPOZNAN / POL

Piste 6

13:00

Referee(s):

SYNORADZKA, Martyna AZS POZNAN / POL

ZANEUSKAYA, Hanna RCOT / BLR

VETULANI, Maria KUAMPOZNAN / POL

SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria AZS GDANSK / POL

FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra WROC / POL

MURAWSKA, Karolina UKSATENA / POL

BRZEZINSKA, Zofia BOHUN / POL

Piste 8

13:00

Referee(s):

SZABELSKA, Oliwia KUAUB / POL

KWOK, Rachel GBR

PALUCH, Aleksandra D'ARTAG / POL

BOBER, Zuzanna GSF / POL

KULIAYEVA, Lizaveta RCOT / BLR

CHRZANOWSKA, Julia KUAMPOZNAN / POL

PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POLOL / POL



Piste 9

13:00

Referee(s):

GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina SAM- / ESP

OPOLSKA, Aleksandra AZS W-WA / POL

KOZLOWSKA, Alicja UKSATENA / POL

KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT / BLR

CHRZANOWSKA, Marika KUAMPOZNAN / POL

MECH, Marta GSF / POL

Piste 14

13:00

Referee(s):

WLOSINSKA, Julia AZS W-WA / POL

WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata AZS POZNAN / POL

TOPORSKA, Joanna GSF / POL

WIADEREK, Alicja KUAMPOZNAN / POL

PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT / BLR

WASILCZUK, Dominika UKSPS / POL

Piste 16

13:00

Referee(s):

JABLONOWSKA, Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

OJEDA, Marina SAM- / ESP

NIECIECKA, Aleksandra GSF / POL

CZAJKA, Weronika Z PABIANICE / POL

GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia AZS GDANSK / POL

MENDOZA, Geiglys WROC / VEN

BESSMAN, JULIA UKSSG / POL



WF
Puchar Polski II Seniorów/Puchar Europy U23
26 listopada 2016 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SYNORADZKA, Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 LYCZBINSKA, Marta BUDTORUN POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia KUAMPOZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 WALCZYK, Julia KUAMPOZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5T CHRZANOWSKA, Marika KUAMPOZNAN POL 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
5T WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata AZS POZNAN POL 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
7 JELINSKA, Martyna BUDTORUN POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna KUAMPOZNAN POL 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
9 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana RCOT BLR 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
10 CZAJKA, Weronika Z PABIANICE POL 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
11 TOMCZAK, Renata IKSLESZNO POL 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
12 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia AZS GDANSK POL 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
13 MENDOZA, Geiglys WROC VEN 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
14 OJEDA, Barbara SAM- ESP 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
15 VETULANI, Maria KUAMPOZNAN POL 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
16 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina SAM- ESP 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
17 LIDZBARSKA, Julia GSF POL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
18T ZUROWSKA, Beata WROC POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
18T JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra UKSSG POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
20 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
21 SULIK, Sandra WROC POL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
22 WASILCZUK, Dominika UKSPS POL 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
23 MECH, Marta GSF POL 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
24 KULIAYEVA, Lizaveta RCOT BLR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
25 SZABELSKA, Oliwia KUAUB POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
26 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POLOL POL 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
27 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria AZS GDANSK POL 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
28 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra WROC POL 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
29T BOBER, Zuzanna GSF POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
29T MATYSIAK, Katarzyna WARTPOZNAN POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
31 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja AZS GDANSK POL 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
32 WOJTALUK, Julia KUAUB POL 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
33 WIADEREK, Alicja KUAMPOZNAN POL 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
34 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia RCOT BLR 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
35 WLOSINSKA, Julia AZS W-WA POL 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
36 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
37 CZAJKA, Justyna Z PABIANICE POL 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
38 OJEDA, Marina SAM- ESP 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
39 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OULUM FIN 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
40 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
41 ZANEUSKAYA, Hanna RCOT BLR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
42 ZELECHOWSKA, Sara KUAMPOZNAN POL 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
43 GONDEK, Natalia D'ARTAG POL 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
44 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie HOLLS NED 2 0,33 13 21 -8 Advanced
45 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra D'ARTAG POL 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
46 MURAWSKA, Karolina UKSATENA POL 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
47 PALUCH, Aleksandra D'ARTAG POL 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
48 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra AZS W-WA POL 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
49 TOPORSKA, Joanna GSF POL 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
50 KWOK, Rachel GBR 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
51 ANDREYENKA, Yana SCAFR BLR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
52 BORKOWSKA, Anna UKSATENA POL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
53 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna WROC POL 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
54 BESSMAN, JULIA UKSSG POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
55 NIECIECKA, Aleksandra GSF POL 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
56 ROGOZ, ALICJA KSD POL 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
57 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna UKSATENA POL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
58 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia D'ARTAG POL 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
59 BRZEZINSKA, Zofia BOHUN POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
60 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja UKSATENA POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
61 RUDZINSKA, Patrycja AZS GDANSK POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 1990-04-19
2 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 1982-01-30
3T CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 1995-11-07
3T JELINSKA, Martyna POL 1992-05-05
5 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 1988-01-30
6 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 1997-09-18
7 WALCZYK, Julia POL 1997-10-28
8 VETULANI, Maria POL 1996-09-09
9 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 1990-04-20
10 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 1994-06-04
11 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN 1994-03-23
12 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 1993-06-07
13 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 1999-03-13
14 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 2000-08-20
15 MECH, Marta POL 1999-11-18
16 ZANEUSKAYA, Hanna BLR 1994-09-12
17 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana BLR 1999-03-30
18 CZAJKA, Weronika POL 1995-04-28
19 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 1999-05-29
20 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 1997-10-23
21T JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 1999-12-27
21T ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 1997-09-08
23 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 2000-09-06
24 SULIK, Sandra POL 1996-01-03
25 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 2000-04-04
26 PIJACZYNSKA, Kinga POL 2000-10-25
27 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL 1998-12-02
28 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 1998-11-24
29 WOJTALUK, Julia POL 1998-09-15
30 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 1998-03-06
31 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 1997-05-03
32 CZAJKA, Justyna POL 1995-04-28
33 KULIAYEVA, Lizaveta BLR 1996-03-21
34 FRACKOWIAK, Aleksandra POL 1997-10-07
35 BOBER, Zuzanna POL 1999-07-27
36 SZOSTAKIEWICZ, Alicja POL 1998-04-19
37 WIADEREK, Alicja POL 1996-03-06
38 WLOSINSKA, Julia POL 2000-10-04
39 OJEDA, Marina ESP 1998-06-26
40 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 1989-10-15
41 JABLONOWSKA, Kaja POL 2002-09-10
42 ZELECHOWSKA, Sara POL 1997-12-14
43 GONDEK, Natalia POL 2000-06-17
44 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 1996-03-09
45 KLUSZCZYNSKA, Sandra POL 2001-02-25
46 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 2001-03-31
47 PALUCH, Aleksandra POL 2000-05-05
48 OPOLSKA, Aleksandra POL 1993-05-25
49 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 1999-03-29
50 KWOK, Rachel GBR 1989-01-06
51 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 2000-07-21
52 BORKOWSKA, Anna POL 2000-09-26
53 FRACKOWIAK, Adrianna POL 1997-10-07
54 BESSMAN, JULIA POL 2001-03-09
55 NIECIECKA, Aleksandra POL 1999-04-09
56 ROGOZ, ALICJA POL 2000-08-14
57 WINIARSKA, Katarzyna POL 2001-03-30
58 ARCISZEWSKA, Oliwia POL 2001-04-01
59 BRZEZINSKA, Zofia POL 2002-05-21
60 KOZLOWSKA, Alicja POL 2000-02-14
61 RUDZINSKA, Patrycja POL 1998-07-11
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Name Region Country PZS Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


